
 

 

 

List of Holidays in 2024 
 

 Months Name Of The Holidays Date On Which it Falls Day Of The Week 

January 

Lohri 13th Jan,2024 Saturday  

Birthday of Guru Gobind Singh Ji 17th Jan, 2024 Wednesday 

Republic Day 26th Jan,2024 Friday  

Febuary 

Basant Panchmi 14th Feb, 2024 Wednesday 

Birthday Of Guru Ravidas Ji  24th Feb,2024 Saturday  

March 

Maha Shivaratri  8th March,2024 Friday  

Shahidi Diwas Shaheed-e-Azam Bhagat Singh,Sukhdev And 
Rajguru Ji 23rd March, 2024 Saturday  

Holi 25th March, 2024 Monday 

Good Friday 29th March, 2024 Friday  

April 

Birthday Of Sri Guru Nabha Das ji 8th April, 2024 Monday 

Eid-ul-Fitr 11th April, 2024 Thursday 

Vaisakhi 13th April, 2024 Saturday  

Birthday of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 14th April, 2024 Sunday  

Ram Navami 17th April, 2024 Wednesday 

Mahavir Jayanti 21st April, 2024 Sunday  

May 

May Day 1st May, 2024 Wednesday 

Lord Parshuram Jayanti 10th May, 2024 Friday  

June 

Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Arjun Dev Ji 10th June, 2024 Monday 

Id-Ul-Zuha 17th June, 2024 Monday 

August 

Independence Day 15th August, 2024 Thursday 

Raksha Bandhan 19th August, 2024 Monday 

Janam Ashtami 26th August, 2024 Monday 

October 

Birthday of Mahatami Gandhi 2nd October, 2024 Wednesday 

Maharaj Agrasen Jayanti  3rd October, 2024 Thursday 

Dussehra 12th October, 2024 Saturday  

Karva Chauth 20th October, 2024 Sunday  

Birthday of Maharishi Valmiki Ji 17th October, 2024 Thursday 

Diwali 31st October, 2024 Thursday 

November 
Vishwakarma Day  1st November, 2024 Friday  

Gurpurab Sahib Shri Guru Nanak Dev Ji 15th November, 2024 Friday  

Martyrdom Day of Kartar Singh Sarabha Ji 16th November, 2024 Saturday  

December Shahidi Diwas Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji 6th December, 2024 Friday  

  Christmas Day 25th  December, 2024 Wednesday 
Note: 
1. Second Saturday of each month will be off.  
2. The above list is subject to changes as per Govt. Notifications from time to time. 
3. Summer Vacation and Winter Vacation Holidays will be declared separately. 
Education Advisor                                                                                Principal 
Bharatam World School                                                                       Bharatam World School 


